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2018/3/24 17:30 | 0.843 | 1.416 | 0.881 {1.640 | 1.106 | 0.478 | 0.840 |0.810 | SSE 7.1 4
2018/3/24 17:40 [0.843 | 1.415 [0.879 [ 1.638 [1.106 | 0.479 [0.842 (0811 [ S 6.2 i3
2018/3/24 17:50 | 0842 | 1.415 [0.878 |1.637 [1.108 [ 0477 10841 {0810 | SSE 1.7 i
2018/3/24 18:00 [0.843 | 1.416 | 0,875 | 1.639 | 1.100 | 0.479 {0.842 {0810 | S 1.7 9
2018/3/24 18:10 [ 0.843 [ 1.414 [0.880 11.640 [1.109 [ 0.479 [ 0.842 {0810 [ S 8.2 3
2018/3/24 18:20, | 0.843 [ 1.415 | 0.878 | 1.640 | 1.110 | 0.479 [0.843 [0.813 | S 8.1 i
2018/3/24 18:30 |0.843 [1.412 |0.879 |1.637 | 1.109° {0479 0843 0811 | S 8.8 &
2018/3/24 18:40 | 0.841 [1.411 [0.880 |1.636 | 1.109 | 0.479 |0.844 | 0810 [ S 7.4 3
| 2018/3/24 18:50 | 0.843 | 1413 |0.879 [1.638 | 1.108° 1 0.479 |0.842 |0.812 | SSW 1.2 o=
2018/3/24 19:00 | 0.843 | 1.412 |0.880 | 1.638 | 1.108 | 0.479 |0.842 [0.808 | S 7.9 i
2018/3/24 19:10 | 0.843 | 1.414 |0.877 | 1.637 | 1.107 | 0.479 | 0841 |0.811 | SSW 8.1 =
2018/3/724 19:20 | 0.842 [1.412 [ 0,880 | 1.638 | 1.108 | 0.478 | 0.842 [0.809 | SSW 8.2 iy
2018/3/24 19:30 | 0.843 | 1.412 [0.878 | 1.638 |1.108 | 0.478 | 0.843 | 0.810 | SSW 75 S
2018/3/24 19:40 | 0.843 | 1.414 | 0.879 |1.639 | 1.108 | 0.480 | 0.843 | 0.811 | SSW 6.5 -
2018/3/24 19:50 | 0.842 | 1.410 | 0.881 | 1.637 | 1.108 | 0.478 | 0.842 | 0.810 | SSW 5.3 S
2018/3/24 20:00 | 0.843 | 1.413 [0.878 {1.638 | 1.109 | 0.479 |0.843 | 0,809 | SSW 4.5 e
2018/3/24 20:10 | 0.843 | 1.412 | 0.880 | 1.636 | 1.106 | 0.478 | 0.843 | 0.809 | SW 47 %
2018/3/24 20:20 | 0.845 | 1.413 1 0.881 |1.637 |1.106 | 0.479 |0.843 1 0.812 [ SSW 54 )
2018/3/24 20:30 | 0.844 | 1.410 1 0.879 | 1.637 [1.106 | 0.478 | 0.842 | 0.810 | SW 5.3 E
2018/3/24 20:40 | 0.843 | 1.411 [ 0.880 | 1.636 | 1.107 | 0.479 | 0.842 | 0.810 | SSW 5.1
2018/3/24 20:50 | 0.842 | 1.413 |0.878 | 1.638 [1.105 | 0.480 |0.841 | 0.810 [ SSW 49 &
2018/3/24 21:00 {1 0.840 | 1.411 [ 0.878 | 1.638 11.109 | 0.478 [0.843 [0.811 | SSW 4.8 3
2018/3/24.21:10 10.843 | 1.410 | 0.880 | 1.637 [1.105 | 0.479 | 0.843 | 0.812 | SSW 47 3
~2018/3/24 21:20 1 0.842 | 1.408 [0.879 [1.637 [1.110 [ 0478 [0.843 [0.810 | SW 35 - =
2018/3/24 21:30 | 0.844 | 1.414 | 0.881 [1.638 {1.107 | 0.479 |0.842 [0.810 | W3W 3.6 o
2018/3/24 21:40 | 0.844 | 1411 | 0.880.|1.637 {1.107 | 0.479 | 0.843 |0.811 | WSW 41 g
2018/3/24 21:50 10.843 | 1.414 [0.882 [1.640 11.108 [ 0.478 [ 0.843 |0.810 | SW 35 £
2018/3/24 22:00 | 0.841 | 1.412 | 0.879 |1.635 |.1.108 | 0.479 [0.842 | 0.870 | W 39 3
2018/3/24 22:10 10.844 | 1.413 | 0.878 | 1.639 | 1.109 | 0.479 | 0.844 | 0.811 | WNW | 39 iE
2018/3/24 22:20 | 0.841 |[1.414 | 0.879 | 1.638 | 1.108 | 0.A78 | 0.842 [ 0.811 | WNW 4.1 i
2018/3/24 22:30 | 0.843 | 1.413 | 0.880 | 1.641 | 1.106 | 0.479 |0.842 | 0.810 | NW 6.1 =
2018/3/24 22:40 |0.842 | 1.411 [0.880 | 1.642 [ 1.107 | 0.479 [0.842 [ 0.810 | NW 6.7 =
2018/3/24 22:50 | 0842 | 1.412 [0.881 [1.639 [1.109 | 0.479 [ 0.843 [0.810 | WNW 8.1 H
2018/3/24 23:00 | 0.841 [1.414 |0.878 [1.640 [1.107 | 0.480 [0.843 {0811 | W 0.2 "
2018/3/24 23:10 | 0.840 | 1.402 [0.876 {1.638 [1.105 | 0.479 [0.842 {0811 | WNW | 10.8 =
2018/3/24 23:20 [0.837 | 1.400 [0.875 [1.637 [1.108 | 0.479 [0.840 [0.811 | WNW [ 11.7 H
2018/3/24 23:30 | 0.837 | 1.397 | 0.874 | 1.636 | 1.106 | 0.478 [0.837 [0.809 | WNW | 10.5 £
2018/3/24 23:40 | 0.835 | 1.395 [0.875 [1.636 [1.105 | 0.479 [0.838 | 0.807 [ WNW | 11.0 21
2018/3/24 23:50 | 0.831 [1.395 |0.874 | 1.634 | 1.102 | 0.479 [0.838 [ 0.807 | WNW | 8.8 £
2018/3/25 0:00 | 0.835 | 1.394 [0.874 | 1.635 | 1.101 | 0.479 | 0.838 [ 0.806 | NW 8.6 £
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MEBR MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP=5 | MP-6 | MP~7 | MP-8 |—a50m 8o BLTR
2018/3/25 0:10 | 0.832 [ 1.391 [0.872 | 1.633 [1.101 | 0.479 [0.837 | 0.807 | NW 9.4 "
2018/3/25 0:20 | 0.829 | 1.384 | 0.869 | 1.626 | 1.098 | 0.478 | 0.836 | 0.806 | WNW | 85 a1
2018/3/25 0:30 | 0.829 | 1.383 | 0.860 | 1.628 | 1.097 | 0.478 .| 0.838 | 0.807 | WNW [ 7.0 g
2018/3/25 0:40. | 0.831 | 1.385 1 0.872 | 1.629 | 1.098 | 0.482 | 0.837 | 0.806 | NW 53 £
2018/3/25 0:50 | 0.830 | 1.385 [ 0.871 | 1.625 | 1.097 | 0.480 | 0.836 | 0.806 | WNW 1.4 53
2018/3/25 1:00 | 0.832 | 1.386 | 0.868 | 1.620 | 1.099 | 0.479 | 0.837 {0.806 | SW 4.1 i
2018/3/25 1:10 | 0.832 | 1.386 | 0.868 | 1.628 | 1.098 | 0.479 | 0.838 | 0.805 | SSW | 4.8 =
2018/3/25 1:20_ | 0.827 | 1.387 | 0.871 | 1.627 | 1.098 | 0.480 | 0.838 {0.807 | SSW 59 3
2018/3/25 1:30_ | 0.828 | 1.386 | 0.870 | 1.626 | 1.096 | 0.478 | 0.838 | 0.805 | SSW 4.0 &
2018/3/25 1:40 | 0.826 | 1.382 | 0.868 | 1.628 | 1.096 | 0.479 | 0.836 | 0.806 | SSW 33 iE
2018/3/25 1:50_ | 0.829 | 1.383 | 0.868 | 1.625 | 1.097 | 0.477 |0.837 10.805 | S 3.0 3
2018/3/25 2:00 | 0.827 | 1,385 | 0.869 | 1.624 | 1.096 | 0.476 | 0.837 |0.807 | S 2.6 fiE
2018/3/25 2:10 | 0.827 | 1.384 | 0.869 | 1.624 [1.096 | 0.476 | 0.837 | 0.805 | SSW 3.8 3
| 2018/3/25 2:20_|0.828 | 1.384 [ 0.860 | 1.622 | 1.095 | 0.475 |0.839 [0.805 | S 44 i
2018/3/25 2:30 10,828 {1.382 [ 0.868 |1.624 | 1.095 | 0.478 | 0.836 [0.805 | SSW | 4.1 i
2018/3/25 240 |0.828 |1.384 | 0.867 | 1.623 | 1.095 | 0.476 |0.839 [ 0.805 | SSW 32 L3
2018/3/95 2:50 | 0.830 | 1.382 | 0,868 | 1.623 | 1.085 | 0.477 | 0.836 | 0.805 | SW 23 &
2018/3/25 3:00 10825 |1.384 | 0.867 | 1.621 | 1.095 | 0.476 | 0.836 |0.805 | SSW 0.9 i
2018/3/25 3.10 | 0.827 | 1.384 | 0.866 | 1.624 | 1.095 | 0.475 | 0.836 | 0.806 * CALM )
2018/3/25 3:20 | 0.827 | 1.384 | 0.864 | 1.624 | 1.094 | 0.476 | 0.836 | 0.807 | NNW 1.2 o
2018/3/25 3:30 | 0.829 | 1,382 | 0.866 | 1.622 | 1.085 | 0.476 | 0.838 | 0.804 | NW 2.8 m
2018/3/25 3:40 | 0.826 | 1.381 | 0.865 | 1.624 | 1.094 | 0.477 | 0.837 [0.805 | WNW | 52 4
" 2018/3/25 3:50 | 0.826 | 1.382 | 0.866 | 1.621 | 1.095 | 0.477 | 0.836 | 0.804 | WNW | 5.4 - 3
2018/3/25 4:00 | 0.826 | 1.384 | 0.865 | 1.624 | 1.092-| 0.477 | 0.836 |0.805 | WNW | 438 "
2018/3/25 410 |0.828 | 1.384 | 0868 | 1.622 |1.094 | 0.475 | 0.837 | 0.804 | NW 43 [
2018/3/25 4:20 | 0.827 | 1.383 | 0.866 | 1.622 | 1.093 | 0.476 | 0.836 | 0.804 | NW 3.6 i
2018/3/25 4:30 | 0.825 | 1.385 | 0.867 | 1.621 | 1.005 | 0.476 | 0.836 | 0.805 | NNW | 4.8 &
2018/3/25 4:40 | 0.826 | 1.382 | 0.866 | 1.621 | 1.095 | 0.476 | 0.835 | 0.804 | WNW | 5.0 3
2018/3/25 450 | 0.826 | 1.383 | 0.865 | 1.622 | 1.093 | 0476 | 0.836 | 0.803 | NW 5.8 &
2018/3/25 5:00 | 0.827 | 1.382 | 0.867 |1.623 | 1.095 | 0.474 [ 0.837 |0.805 | NW 4.6 [
2018/3/25 5:10 | 0.826 | 1.381 | 0,865 | 1.622 | 1.094 | 0.476 | 0.837 | 0.804 | NW 3.7 3
2018/3/255:20 | 0.827 | 1.385 | 0.866 | 1.621 | 1.094 | 0.475 |0.836 | 0.805 | NW 3.0 &
"2018/3/25 5:30 | 0.827 | 1.384 | 0.866 | 1.622 | 1.095 | 0.475 [ 0.836 | 0.804 | NW 37 3
2018/3/25 5:40 | 0,825 | 1.384 | 0.864 | 1.621 | 1.094 | 0.475 | 0.837 | 0.804 | WNW | 4.0 i
2018/3/25 5:50 | 0.827 | 1.382 |0.866 | 1.622 | 1.094 | 0.475 | 0.834 |0.804 | WNW | 46 3
2018/3/25 6:00 | 0.827 | 1.385 | 0.867 | 1.621 | 1.094 | 0.477 | 0.835 | 0.806 | WNW | 4.5 iE
2018/3/25 6:10 | 0,826 | 1.384 | 0.866 | 1.623 | 1.093 | 0.477 | 0.837 | 0.806 | WNW | 4.2 3
2018/3/25 6:20 | 0.827 | 1.384 | 0.868 | 1.623 | 1.095 | 0.476 |0.836 | 0.804 | WNW | 4.0 i
2018/3/95 6:30 | 0.828 | 1.384 |0.867 | 1.624 | 1.004 | 0.476 | 0.836 |0.805 | WNW-| 5.6 iE
2018/3/25 6:40 | 0.828 | 1.384 | 0.867 | 1.62b | 1.097 | 0.476 {0.837 |0.805 | WNW | 6.0 i
2018/3/25 6:50 | 0.830 | 1.386 | 0.868 | 1.624 | 1.096 | 0.476 | 0.835 [0.803 [ WNW | 7.0 5
2018/3/25 7:00 | 0.827 | 1.385 | 0,868 | 1.624 | 1.096 | 0.47] | 0.839 | 0.806 | WNW | 5.8 4%
2018/3/25 7:10 | 0.830 | 1.387 | 0.868 | 1.626 | 1.098 | 0.477 | 0.839 |0.804 | WNW B.1 5
2018/3/25 7:20 | 0.829 | 1.389 | 0.871 | 1.629 | 1,099 | 0477 | 0.837 [0.807 | WNW 6.2 T
2018/3/25 7:30 | 0.831 | 1,387 | 0.869 | 1.631 | 1.100 | 0.477 | 0.839 | 0.806 | W 46 o
2018/3/25 7:40 | 0.830 | 1.390 | 0.868 | 1.625 | 1.098 | 0.477 | 0.840 [ 0.806 | WNW 6.4 £
2018/3/25 7:50 0,829 | 1.390 | 0.870 | 1.627 | 1.100 | 0.476 | 0.839 | 0.808 | WNW 6.3 =
2018/3/25 8:00 | 0.830 | 1.390 | 0.870 | 1.628 | 1.004 | 0.476 |0.838 |0.806 | WNW | 6.0 T
2018/3/25 8:10 | 0.832 | 1.389 | 0.868 | 1.629 | 1.098 | 0.476 | 0.839 |0.807 | WNW | 5.0 iE
2018/3/25 8:20 10.831 | 1.392 | 0.870 | 1.631 | 1.100 | 0.477 | 0.836 | 0.808 | WNW | 4.9 m
2018/3/25 8:30 10.830 | 1.392 | 0.871 | 1.629 | 1,000 | 0.476 |0.837 [0.807 | WNW |. 56 =
2018/3/25 8:40 10,832 | 1.394 | 0.871 | 1.632 |1.100 | 0.477 | 0.839 |0.807 | W 7.6 £
2018/3/25 8:50 10.831 | 1.392 |0.871 |1.631 | 1.101 | 0.478 |0.837 |0.809 | WNW | 5.2 E
2018/3/25 9:00 | 0.834 |1.393 [0.872 | 1.633 | 1.100 | 0.480 | 0.838 | 0.809 | WNW 6.3 %
2018/3/25 9:10 | 0.832 | 1.394 |0.872 | 1.634 | 1.102 | 0.479 |0.839 [0.803 | W 5.4 3
2018/3/25 9:20 | 0.835 |1.394 | 0.873 | 1.636 | 1.102 | 0.479 | 0.838 | 0.808 | WNW 6.3 4
2018/3/25 9:30 | 0.832 | 1,394 | 0.872 | 1.633 | 1.104 | 0.477 | 0.840 | 0.806 | WNW | 8.0 3
2018/3/25 9:40 | 0.832 | 1.392 |0.872 | 1.633 [ 1.104 | 0.477 | 0.841 | 0.806 | WNW 6.0 3
2018/3/25 9:50 | 0.834 | 1.393 | 0.873 | 1.635 | 1.106 | 0.478 [0.838 | 0.808 | W 55 i
2018/3/25 10:00 | 0.832 | 1.394 | 0.875 | 1.635 | 1.106 | 0.477 | 0.840 [0.806 | W 7.2 Fi
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BRE—RTARET oL TRE (TRIMP)

WHEFEE AR EMEER FEPREE
BB : (mSv.”h) {U Sv.”h) (4 Sv.”h)
2018/3/24 14:00 0.014 1 i
2018/3/24 14:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/24 15:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 16:00 0.012 1 [
2018/3/24 16:20 0.014 1 [
2018/3/24 17:00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/24 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 18:00 0.014 1 i
2018/3/24 18:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/24 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 19:30 0.014 1 i
2018/3/24 20:00 0014 i [
2018/3/24 20:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 21:00 0.014 i 1
2018/3/24 2130 0.014 1 1
2018/3/24 22:00 0.014 1 i
2018/3/24 22:30 0.014 1 [
2018/3/24 23:00 0.074 1 1
2018/3/24 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 0:00 0.014 1 ;
2018/3/25 0:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 1:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 1:30 0.014 1. i
2018/3/25 2:G0 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 2:30 0.014 [ 1
2018/3/25 3:00 0.014 ] 1
2018/3/25 3:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/25 4:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 4:30 0.014 1 ]
__2018/3/25 5:00 0.014 1 [
2018/3/25 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 7:00 8.014 1 1
2018/3/95 7:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/25 8:00 0.014 1 i
2018/3/25 8:30 0.014 1 i
2018/3/25 8:00 0.014 1 1
201873725 9:30 0,014 1 1
2018/3/25 10:00 0.014 i 1

h
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2018/3/25 9:00 | 0.834 | 1.393 | 0.872 | 1.633 [ 1.100 | 0.480 | 0.838 | 0.808 | WNW 6.3

2018/3/25 9:10 | 0.832 | 1.394 | 0.872 | 1.634 |1.102 | 0.479 |0.839 |0.809 | W 5.4
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]
2018/3/25 9:40 | 0.832 11.392 |0.873 | 1.633 [1.104 {0477 [0.841 |0.806 | WNW 6.0
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2018/3/25 10:50 | 0.835 11.398 | 0.877 11.636 j 1.104 | 0.479 |0.839 [ 0.806 | W 5.6

2018/3/25 11:00 10.835 }1.398 | 0875 |1.637 |1.105 | 0.478 |0.841 | 0.807 | WSW 47

2018/3/25 11:10 |0.835 }1.398 0876 |1.638 |1.107 | 0.478 | 0.840 | 0.808 | WNW 2.3

]
2018/3/25 11:20 10.835 | 1.404 | 0877 |1.637 |1.104 | 0.479 |0.841 | 0.809 | NNW 48
]

2018/3/25 11:30 | 0.836 | 1.398 [ 0.876 | 1.640 | 1.106 | 0.478 |0.841 | 0.807 | NNW 4.0
2018/3/25 11:40 {0.838 | 1.402 10879 [1.639 | 1.105 | 0.476 |0.842 | 0.808 | NNW 3.8
2018/3/25 11:50 | 0.837 [ 1.400 [ 0.878 | 1.639 11.107 | 0.478 [0.840 | 0.806 | NNW 3.5
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2018/3/25 12:30 10.838 | 1.405 | 0.876 | 1.643 | 1.108 | 0.479 [0.842 | 0.808 | WNW 4.0

g APy Y P ey SR NI I po )
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[%]

2018/3/25 12:40 |1 0.838 | 1.405 }0.878 |1.642 | 1.109 | 0480 |0.842 |0.808 | WSW 4.9
2018/3/25 12:50 |0.838 | 1.405 |0.878 | 1.642 [1.110 | 0481 | 0.842 | 0.809 | W 4.7

2018/3/25 13:00 |0.838 1.405 0.879 | 1.645 [1.109 | 0.480 | 0.845 |0.810 WNW 5.2

2018/3/25 13:10 1 0.838 | 1.404 | 0.878 | 1.641 [1.111 0482 | 0.842 [0.810 | WNW 4.7

2018/3/25 13:20 10.839 | 1.404 |0.879 | 1.644 [1.112 | 0479 |0.842 |0.811 | W 6.4
2018/3/25 13:30 ;1 0.840 | 1.404 |0.876 |1.645 | 1.111 0479 |0.844 [0.810 | W. 3.7
2018/3/25 13:40 | 0.839 | 1.406 |0.879 [1.646 ;1.111 | 0480 |0.843 |0.810 | W 5.0
2018/3/25 13:50 |0.840 |1.408 | 0.879 |1.647 |1.110 | 0,480 |0.841 | 0.810 | WNW 4.5

2018/3/25 14:00 | 0.841 {1.404 10.879 |1.644 | 1.112 | 0.479 |0.844 ! 0.810 N 2.3

1 .
2018/3/25 14:10 {0.840 | 1.408 {0.878 | 1.649 |1.113 | 0.480 | 0,843 | 0.808 | ESE 3.8
2018/3/25 14:20 {0.839 |1.406 {0878 |1.646 | 1.113 | 0478 |0.841 |0.809 | SE 4.9

2018/3/25 14:30 | 0.839 {1.408 [0.877 | 1.646 |1.112 | 0.481 | 0.842 | 0.808 | ESE 6.3

oY

o

1.1
. 1.1
2018/3/25 14:40 10.842 11.407 [0.879 |1.643 |1.114 {0478 |0.843 |0.809 | ESE 9.4
2018/3/25 14:50 |0.838 | 1.410 ;0878 |1.645 |1.113 | 0.479 [ 0.844 [ 0.809 | ESE 4.1
2018/3/25 15:00 |0.839 11.407 |0.879 |1.648 |1.114 | 0480 |0.843 |0.810 | ESE 4.8
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